
 

SPTRA Accounts 
May 2018 – May 2019 

 

Balance as at May 7th 2019      £10924.70 

Opening balance May 7th 2018      £10874.83 

Income    

     

Events    

 Summer Party – Not held in ‘18 

Quiz Night ’19                          
     £000.00 

    £249.34 

 

     

Subs ‘18-‘19 

Meetings 

surplus 

             £684.00 

            £32.00 

     

     

Total Income             £965.34 

     

     

     

 Expenses     

 Insurance  £198.00 

 Website Hosting & Domain  £161.19 

 

 

Replacement Printer and paper 

 

Xmas Breakfast  

 

Meetings Catering 

 

AGM ‘19 Printing 

                  £378.00 
 

                   £138.19 
                    

                     £69.00   
 

                     £40.00 

Total                    £839.00 

     

     

 


