SPTRA Accounts May 2018 – May 2019

Balance as at May 7 th 2019		£10924.70
Opening balance May 7th 2018		£10874.83
<u>Income</u>		
Events		
	Summer Party – Not held in '18 Quiz Night '19	£000.00 £249.34
Subs '18-'19 Meetings		£684.00 £32.00
surplus		<i>302</i>
Total Incom	e	£965.34
		_
Expenses		
	Insurance	£198.00
	Website Hosting & Domain	£161.19
	Replacement Printer and paper	£378.00
	Xmas Breakfast	£138.19
	Meetings Catering	£69.00
	AGM '19 Printing	£40.00

£839.00

Total